
SORTEIO NATAL FOOD TRUCK - 4 SEMANA - 14/11/2024 SORTEIO

POSIÇÃO FATORIAL
NOME CPF

16 0,3523982795

17 0,3175003805

18 0,5847802439

19 0,6308666926

20 0,5395704332

21 0,6703782206

22 0,8494327287

23 0,5680657695

24 0,3279908383

25 0,3784651915

26 0,9673153621

27 0,9186468153

28 0,01279107625

29 0,9202151813

30 0,282764817

31 0,1158742636

32 0,4488407394

33 0,5443203976

34 0,003129683436

35 0,1820273677

36 0,7371524801

37 0,2264651891

ELIKANE MADUREIRA******* 044.***.***-**

LORRAYNNE CARLA******* 145.***.***-**

CARLOS ANTONIO******* 028.***.***-**

JONAS VIANA******* 071.***.***-**

NAYARA CRISTINA******* 130.***.***-**

FELIPE CORREA******* 850.***.***-**

ELEN JOICE******* 117.***.***-**

EDMAR DELMINDO******* 606.***.***-**

RENATO ALEXANDRE******* 013.***.***-**

LUCIANA MEIRA******* 015.***.***-**

JANICE CRISTINA******* 049.***.***-**

MARIA REGINA******* 632.***.***-**

JEANNE COB******* 008.***.***-**

SERGIO SILVA******* 042.***.***-**

AMANDA JULIANA******* 135.***.***-**

ELIANE ALVES******* 026.***.***-**

FRANCISCO JANUARIO******* 625.***.***-**

LEONARDO SILVA******* 018.***.***-**

JOSÉ AILTON******* 035.***.***-**

ANA PAULA******* 005.***.***-**

FELIPE FERREIRA******* 076.***.***-**

SERGIO LUIZ******* 061.***.***-**



38 0,1350425373

39 0,5806088968

40 0,5484185947

41 0,5820362934

42 0,04465510674

43 0,9308976595

44 0,5927431196

45 0,3896051353

46 0,7256077303

47 0,8338985155

48 0,9643596545

49 0,9512871187

50 0,3438551806

51 0,520658437

52 0,09110163087

53 0,1186213801

54 0,395072732

55 0,02708023587

56 0,8006185354

57 0,4464043773

58 0,8582181308

59 0,1237803202

60 0,5788081782

IRANI LOPES******* 035.***.***-**

CICERO ALV******* 470.***.***-**

JOSE FERNANDES******* 802.***.***-**

LUCIA LUCIARA******* 267.***.***-**

MARLUCE BRITO******* 839.***.***-**

ALINDOMARA ROSA******* 106.***.***-**

DANIEL REIS******* 067.***.***-**

GILMAR PAULINO******* 522.***.***-**

ROSIMEIRE RODR******* 052.***.***-**

LIEDE BRITO******* 822.***.***-**

MARIVANIA ROCHA******* 939.***.***-**

ANA CAROLINY******* 015.***.***-**

WESLEY GONÇAL******* 045.***.***-**

CARLA DA SILVA******* 980.***.***-**

CLAUDILENE SIMÃO******* 034.***.***-**

ELIANE SATURNINO******* 882.***.***-**

LUIZ CLAUDIO******* 105.***.***-**

ROSMILENE RICARDA******* 012.***.***-**

GISLENE SIMAO******* 094.***.***-**

LUCELI PEREIRA******* 000.***.***-**

FABRICIO LOPES******* 040.***.***-**

DANIEL SILVESTRINI******* 034.***.***-**

SOLANGE APARECIDA******* 042.***.***-**



61 0,6019486358

62 0,05792605334

63 0,2852006442

64 0,4406612697

65 0,8535281696

66 0,5587641422

67 0,5690991741

68 0,9596915987

69 0,1893101158

70 0,3059802649

71 0,395706995

72 0,909351405

73 0,3768623167

74 0,4002229729

75 0,8652546795

76 0,6583082718

77 0,0633643902

78 0,3478184428

79 0,4332343977

80 0,9311860825

81 0,8379399627

82 0,3635383251

83 0,4746779695

FERNANDA OLIVEIRA******* 153.***.***-**

ALLAN MACHADO******* 098.***.***-**

IZABELLE DE******* 126.***.***-**

ALESSANDRA RODRIGUES******* 055.***.***-**

MARIA RODRIGUES******* 041.***.***-**

ELIAS CARDOSO******* 871.***.***-**

SANDRA DE******* 682.***.***-**

CRISTIANE LEAL******* 097.***.***-**

CARLOS PATRICIO******* 055.***.***-**

MARCELO ALEXANDRE******* 034.***.***-**

FABIO MARTINS******* 069.***.***-**

JUNIA AUGUSTA******* 070.***.***-**

LAURIVANA GOMES******* 072.***.***-**

MARCOS VIEIRA******* 787.***.***-**

DOUGLAS SILVA******* 098.***.***-**

GELSON LOPES******* 901.***.***-**

PATRICK GRECH******* 077.***.***-**

RENATO SILVA******* 003.***.***-**

POLLYANA MARA******* 123.***.***-**

PALOMA VIEIRA******* 119.***.***-**

ELIANA PEREIRA******* 050.***.***-**

IRENA PEREIRA******* 068.***.***-**

ELTON GOMES******* 078.***.***-**



84 0,7973496046

85 0,03006605074

86 0,3193954747

87 0,5118957909

88 0,7825385611

89 0,9018054096

90 0,2308549681

91 0,6545350798

92 0,8116335832

93 0,8066456173

94 0,7509502314

95 0,1064802404

96 0,2855631993

97 0,8340190149

98 0,003145181057

99 0,431031998

100 0,9713373181

101 0,4361156163

102 0,2253851354

103 0,6339663692

104 0,5414194575

105 0,5423908225

SERGIO DOS******* 746.***.***-**

ISABELA SANTOS******* 115.***.***-**

MARIA ELIZA******* 844.***.***-**

KEVIN DAVID******* 117.***.***-**

ADELCIO DE******* 031.***.***-**

CYNTHIA OLIVEIRA******* 074.***.***-**

FÁTIMA APARECIDA******* 604.***.***-**

BRENDA CRISTINA******* 125.***.***-**

VANDERLEIA GONÇALVES******* 829.***.***-**

TATIANA LIMA******* 049.***.***-**

MAURIL FRANCISCO******* 890.***.***-**

PAULO HENRIQUE******* 101.***.***-**

MARIA DA******* 014.***.***-**

JUSCELINO DE******* 936.***.***-**

JAIRO AVILA******* 003.***.***-**

EPONINA APARECIDA******* 031.***.***-**

PAOLA FRANCISCA******* 085.***.***-**

CIRLENE SIMAO******* 037.***.***-**

CARLOS EDUARDO******* 670.***.***-**

DOMICIO DIAS******* 026.***.***-**

HELBERT RODRIGUES******* 063.***.***-**

CHRISTOPHER MATHEUS******* 019.***.***-**



SORTEIO NATAL FOOD TRUCK - 5 SEMANA - 14/11/2024 SORTEIO

POSIÇÃO FATORIAL
NOME CPF

5 0,213910267

6 0,6071432496

7 0,1370729123

8 0,7582229587

9 0,1039810668

10 0,3305551695

11 0,9812572442

12 0,115387875

13 0,9354830565

14 0,7269622709

15 0,7083454962

16 0,1856200968

17 0,02540789718

18 0,2047715686

19 0,1372777827

20 0,4088533476

21 0,2925452115

22 0,3136267517

23 0,1917471901

24 0,8350158797

MARCELO ALEXANDRE******* 034.***.***-**

CIRLENE SIMAO******* 037.***.***-**

VICTOR ALEXANDRE******* 040.***.***-**

GELSON LOPES******* 901.***.***-**

ELIANE SATURNINO******* 882.***.***-**

ANTONIO CARLOS******* 092.***.***-**

TULIO CESAR******* 067.***.***-**

CICERO ALV******* 470.***.***-**

ELIANA PEREIRA******* 050.***.***-**

ELIAS CARDOSO******* 871.***.***-**

SOLANGE APARECIDA******* 042.***.***-**

IRANI LOPES******* 035.***.***-**

ROSIMEIRE RODR******* 052.***.***-**

LUCELI PEREIRA******* 000.***.***-**

GISLENE SIMAO******* 094.***.***-**

MARIVANIA ROCHA******* 939.***.***-**

ALINDOMARA ROSA******* 106.***.***-**

JAIRO AVILA******* 003.***.***-**

MARIA ELIZA******* 844.***.***-**

CLAUDILENE SIMÃO******* 034.***.***-**



25 0,8436273135

26 0,5075751446

27 0,9275795486

28 0,7786467397

29 0,7134971458

30 0,3799839404

31 0,7720128798

32 0,1863656319

33 0,3596715491

34 0,3624237385

35 0,2358937538

36 0,3270899429

37 0,2782741052

38 0,8729015366

39 0,1420332193

40 0,04868193107

41 0,1561625932

42 0,4232392059

43 0,9764430627

44 0,5097478494

45 0,3031783801

46 0,2510578624

ADELCIO DE******* 031.***.***-**

LUCIA LUCIARA******* 267.***.***-**

AMANDA DE******* 153.***.***-**

WANDRE SILVA******* 035.***.***-**

KEVIN DAVID******* 117.***.***-**

PAOLA FRANCISCA******* 085.***.***-**

JOSÉ AILTON******* 035.***.***-**

ROSMILENE RICARDA******* 012.***.***-**

PAULO HENRIQUE******* 101.***.***-**

MARLUCE BRITO******* 839.***.***-**

ANA PAULA******* 005.***.***-**

ELIANE AUXILIADORA******* 024.***.***-**

ELTON GOMES******* 078.***.***-**

ISABELLA SOUZA******* 083.***.***-**

FERNANDA OLIVEIRA******* 153.***.***-**

MARIA RODRIGUES******* 041.***.***-**

CYNTHIA OLIVEIRA******* 074.***.***-**

PATRICK GRECH******* 077.***.***-**

GERSON PAULO******* 835.***.***-**

FABRICIO LOPES******* 040.***.***-**

LEONARDO SILVA******* 018.***.***-**

LUIZ CLAUDIO******* 105.***.***-**



47 0,313898421

48 0,9916000922

49 0,7187960224

50 0,6287419895

51 0,3952500855

52 0,1229323975

53 0,03905363832

54 0,1199221627

55 0,8411359367

56 0,6085472747

57 0,7824951551

58 0,7034284692

59 0,1752180764

60 0,3435136334

61 0,7679581516

62 0,86533095

63 0,2997980323

64 0,6154221408

65 0,3123919813

66 0,4715979871

67 0,3176397181

68 0,9499442809

EDUARDO HIROSHI******* 066.***.***-**

RICARDO ALEXANDRE******* 032.***.***-**

JUNIA AUGUSTA******* 070.***.***-**

CARLA DA SILVA******* 980.***.***-**

PALOMA VIEIRA******* 119.***.***-**

FRANCISCO JANUARIO******* 625.***.***-**

CARLOS PATRICIO******* 055.***.***-**

AMANDA JULIANA******* 135.***.***-**

LAURIVANA GOMES******* 072.***.***-**

SERGIO LUIZ******* 061.***.***-**

RODRIGO MATIAS******* 036.***.***-**

LIEDE BRITO******* 822.***.***-**

JOSE FERNANDES******* 802.***.***-**

JUSCELINO DE******* 936.***.***-**

WOLLACE RODRIGUES******* 125.***.***-**

FELIPE FERREIRA******* 076.***.***-**

FÁTIMA APARECIDA******* 604.***.***-**

EPONINA APARECIDA******* 031.***.***-**

GILMAR PAULINO******* 522.***.***-**

IRENA PEREIRA******* 068.***.***-**

ANA CAROLINY******* 015.***.***-**

IZABELLE DE******* 126.***.***-**



69 0,8334924101

70 0,477066822

71 0,1260558441

72 0,03869086216

73 0,7797908953

74 0,3008351024

75 0,02279037737

76 0,103403893

77 0,3899380243

78 0,003846017383

79 0,1579559999

80 0,9968059037

81 0,6432717507

82 0,2413538589

83 0,04226221097

84 0,3179687855

85 0,9053638496

86 0,3311208614

87 0,4789961629

FABIO MARTINS******* 069.***.***-**

MAURIL FRANCISCO******* 890.***.***-**

CHRISTOPHER MATHEUS******* 019.***.***-**

DOMICIO DIAS******* 026.***.***-**

BRENDA CRISTINA******* 125.***.***-**

SERGIO DOS******* 746.***.***-**

JEFFERSON CRISTIANO******* 059.***.***-**

CRISTIANE LEAL******* 097.***.***-**

JEDERSON PASCOAL******* 091.***.***-**

DANIEL SILVESTRINI******* 034.***.***-**

POLLYANA MARA******* 123.***.***-**

WESLEY GONÇAL******* 045.***.***-**

ALESSANDRA RODRIGUES******* 055.***.***-**

MARIA DA******* 014.***.***-**

ISABELA SANTOS******* 115.***.***-**

SANDRA DE******* 682.***.***-**

DANIEL REIS******* 067.***.***-**

VANDENICE SILVA******* 049.***.***-**

DOUGLAS SILVA******* 098.***.***-**


